DATE: 39/03/15

REPORT:
Market

Start Date

89/04/00

89/04/00

89/04/00

89/04/00

39/04/00

89704700

89/04/01

89/04/21

89/04/26

PPLS-414

JAP AN

GUOD LIVING SHOW
FAIRy NATIONAL STAND

BUILDIN
JAPAN
MISSION OUT, INDUSTRY
TELECOM MISSION

MISSION OUT, INDUSTRY

JAPAN HOMz BUILDERS MISSIUN
MISSION 1INy TO INDUSTRY

NORTH AMERICAN LIFESTYLE SHOW

MISSTION INy TO FAILR

AIRPORT EJUIPMENT SHOM
INF) BOITHy WITH GROUP

N TO JapaN
INDUSTRY

INL TRADE SHOW NSAKA
NATIONAL STAND

Event Namesy Location € Tvpe

G MATERIALS MISSION TD

DEPARTMENT DF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS
PEMD - Government Planned Activities

Sector/Contact

o

CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY

ADVANCED TECH. PROD. & SERV

CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY

CONSUMER PRODUCTS

TRANSPORT SYS,cQUIPCOMP,4SER

ADVANCED TeCH. PROD. & SERY

ReGRISUN

CONSUMER PRODUCTS
T« 3RYPHY

CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY
ReGRISON

PAGE:
1989/90
Descriotion/Ret #
FIRST PARTICIPATIDN - INCLUDES A CRDSS SECTION OF
QUALITY CANADIAN CONVERTED WDDD PRODUCT CD*S

FAST GRDWING SECTORI;NEED TD IDENTIFY NEW IMPORTERS

FOLLOW-UP TELECDM SEMINARS

%gCHlTECTS TD MEET

12

890641

890642

890649

- 891259

891261

891263

891308

891323

891309



